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Article  
number

Measuring 
range , mm 

Max. perm. errors  
µm 

Repeatability limit  
µm 

Resolution  
mm Data output List price  

€ 
Promo price  

€ 

00730075 920 2 + 2L On surface: ≤ 1 
On arc: ≤ 1 0,0001 / 0,001 / 0,01 TLC, USB 11480 9758

00730081 920 1,8 + 2L On surface: ≤ 0,5 
On arc: ≤ 1 0,0001 / 0,001 / 0,01 TLC, USB 11820 9987

00730075 MICRO-HITE manual 00730081 MICRO-HITE+M motorized

9758€ 9987€

L in m



Article  
number

Measuring range� 
mm�

Travel / revolution� 
mm�

Resolution� 
mm�

List price� 
€�

Promo price� 
€�

00110101 0 ÷ 25 0,5 0,01 193 115
00110102 25 ÷ 50 0,5 0,01 282 169

00110101

00110102

115€

169€

ISOMASTER analogue external micrometers

Article  
number

Measuring range� 
mm�

Travel /  
revolution�, mm�

Resolution� 
mm�

Ø Dial� 
mm� Thumb roller� List price� 

€�
Promo price� 

€�

00510050 0 ÷ 150 1 0,01 32 Without 163 114
00510008 0 ÷ 150 2 0,02 32 Without 153 107

00510050

00510008

114€

107€

Universal dial calipers

Article  
number

Measuring 
range�, mm�

Resolution� 
mm�

Degree of 
protection� Thumb roller� Depth rod� Data output� List price� 

€�
Promo price� 

€�

00530095 0 ÷ 200 0,01 With Square TLC 199 139
00530097 0 ÷ 150 0,01 Without Square TLC 134 93
00530319 0 ÷ 150 0,01 IP67 Without Square TLC 198 138
00530320 0 ÷ 150 0,01 IP67 Without Round TLC 198 138

00530097

00530319

00530095

00530320

93€

138€

139€

138€

TWIN-CAL universal digital calipers
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Article  
number

Measuring 
range�, mm�

Travel /  
revolution�, mm�

Resolution� 
mm�

Degree of 
protection�

Circular 
scale�

Shockproof 
mechanism�

Ø Dial� 
mm�

List price� 
€�

Promo price� 
€�

01419047 5 0,5 0,01 IP40 0 ÷ 25 ÷ 50 With 40 117 93
01419048 10 1 0,01 IP40 0 ÷ 50 ÷ 100 With 58 77 61

01419047

01419048

93€

61€

Analogue dial gauges

Article  
number

Measuring range� 
mm�

Travel /  
revolution�, mm�

Resolution� 
mm� Circular scale� Ø Dial� 

mm�
List price� 

€�
Promo price� 

€�

01810403 3 1 0,01 0 ÷ 50 ÷ 100 40 558 446
01810406 1,2 0,2 0,002 0 ÷ 10 ÷ 20 40 577 461

Article  
number Designation List price� 

€�
Promo price� 

€�

01639070 Magnetic support EASY 229 183

01810403

01639070

01810406

446€

183€

461€

P-LINE analogue lever-type dial test indicators

Accessory

Article  
number

Measuring range� 
mm�

Resolution� 
mm� Circular scale� Ø Dial� 

mm�
List price� 

€�
Promo price� 

€�

01810006 0,8 0,01 0 ÷ 0,4 ÷ 0 38 174 121
01810010 0,2 0,002 0 ÷ 100 ÷ 0 38 202 141

01810006

01810010

121€
141€

TESATAST analogue lever-type dial test indicators
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We reserve the right to make changes to our products, especially due to technical improvements and further developments.  
All illustrations and technical data are therefore without guarantee. All prices shown are non-binding price recommendations.
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Article  
number Designation List price  

€ 
Promo price  

€ 

06930013 RUGOSURF 20 roughness gauge 2066 1652
06930014 TWIN-SURF roughness gauge 2599 2209
06930015 TWIN-SURF roughness gauge, Bluetooth® version 2790 2371

06930013

06930014

1652€

2209€

Roughness gauges

06930015

2371€

The TWIN-SURF (Bluetooth® version) is only available in countries where it is officially certified. Visit our website to know the list of countries in which this 
product is available.
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